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January 3, 2011	 RE ANNUAL STAGE U COMPLIANCE TEST
PILOT TRAVEL CENTER #4
DAPC FACILITY 1D 0247020925

Joey Cupp
Pilot Travel Centers, LLC
5508 Lonas Rd.
Knoxville, TN 37909

Dear Mr, Cupp:

The annual Stage II compliance demonstration conducted at Pilot Travel Center #4 located
at 39115 Colorado Ave. in Avon, Ohio 44011 on November 16, 2010, demonstrated
compliance with the requirements of Ohio Administrative Code Rule 3745-21-09(DDD).

The testing for 2010 was due in January and did not occur until November, in violation of
OAC Rule 3745-21-09(DDD). This office will allow next year's test to be done as late
as November 2011, but please ensure that testing is performed on time to avoid
future enforcement action.

The next Stage II compliance test is due in November 2011,

If you have any questions regarding this letter, please do not hesitate to contact me at
(330) 9631270.

Sincerely,

Tim Fischer
Environmental Supervisor
Division of Air Pollution Control
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